Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout Designer
Series
1. Product Name
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout Designer Series
2. Product Description
Fusion Pro® Designer Series contains reflective color pigments that sparkle
and enhance the look of a tile installation. It is a professional grade grout that
features unsurpassed stain resistance with no sealing required. Fusion Pro

TDS-241
/products/grout-materials/epoxy-grout/ceg-ig.aspx
/products/grout-materials/caulk-sealant/commercial-silicone-caulk.aspx
/products/grout-materials/caulk-sealant/commercial-silicone-caulk.aspx
/products/grout-materials/caulk-sealant/cermanic-tile-caulk.aspx
/products/aqua-mix/problem-solvers/aqua-mix-grout-release.aspx
/products/aqua-mix/sealers/aqua-mix-sealer's-choice-gold.aspx
/products/care-maintenance/sealers/tilelab/tilelab-surfacegard-sealer.aspx
/products/aqua-mix/problem-solvers/aqua-mix-grout-haze-clean-up.aspx
/products/aqua-mix/problem-solvers/aqua-mix-grout-haze-clean-up.aspx
/products/aqua-mix/problem-solvers/aqua-mix®-non-cement-grout-haze-remover.aspx
/products/care-maintenance/cleaners/tilelab/tilelab-grout-tile-cleaner.aspx
/products/care-maintenance/cleaners/tilelab/tilelab-heavy-duty-stripper-cleaner.aspx
4. Availability & Cost
Item Code Size Grout Color Package
FPD550QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #550 Starlight Bucket
FPD551QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #551 Moonshadow Bucket
FPD553QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #553 Glitter Bucket
FPD554QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #554 Raw Sugar Bucket
FPD555QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #555 Starry Night Bucket
FPD556QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #556 Gold Bucket
FPD557QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #557 Diamond Dust Bucket
FPD558QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #558 Sunset Bronze Bucket
See our color card for truest color representation when selecting or specifying a grout color. Final installed shade may vary with the tile type, color and
porosity as well as jobsite conditions and finishing techniques. For best results, perform a test on a small, inconspicuous area or create a sample board
prior to installation.
5. Product Warranty